
ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result 60m (sec) Position (OG VS1) 60m

10 Georg Fraberger m VS Horn vs1 10,96 1

14 Eric Janda m VS Horn vs1 11,38 2

12 Marius Heili m VS Horn vs1 11,81 3

4 Alexander Fiedler m VS Horn vs1 11,87 4

15 Lorenz Kroat m VS Horn vs1 12,03 5

19 Felix Kirnbauer m VS Horn vs1 12,72 6

16 Simon Mack m VS Horn vs1 12,80 7

158 Fabian Hametner m VS Eggenburg vs1 13,09 8

22 Anis Smajic m VS Horn vs1 13,11 9

13 Leon Hofbauer m VS Horn vs1 13,22 10



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result 60m (sec) Position (OG VS1) 60m

163 Lena Gerstorfer f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 11,72 1

9 Franziska Fallmann f VS Horn vs1 12,03 2

23 Lisa Sperber f VS Horn vs1 12,03 2

148 Lisa Mattes f VS Altenburg vs1 12,25 4

3 Karoline Maria Fallmann f VS Horn vs1 12,53 5

27 Clarissa Kopsa f VS Horn vs1 12,65 6

156 Anna Dachsberger f VS Eggenburg vs1 12,71 7

5 Retaj Ibrahim f VS Horn vs1 12,94 8

162 Annabell Haimerl f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 13,06 9

24 Viktoria Straßberger f VS Horn vs1 13,22 10

18 Emelie Susic f VS Horn vs1 13,62 11

17 Anna-Lena Rockenbauer f VS Horn vs1 13,72 12

201 Diana Hewelt f VS Gars vs1 13,84 13

146 Theresa Angelmayr f VS Altenburg vs1 14,06 14

157 Lilly Fleischhacker f VS Eggenburg vs1 15,44 15

2 Sama Alswaidi f VS Horn vs1 15,56 16

207 Malak Saed f VS Horn vs1 16,06 17



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Long jump (m) Position (OG VS1) Long jump

10 Georg Fraberger m VS Horn vs1 2,67 1

14 Eric Janda m VS Horn vs1 2,57 2

12 Marius Heili m VS Horn vs1 2,41 3

4 Alexander Fiedler m VS Horn vs1 2,18 4

19 Felix Kirnbauer m VS Horn vs1 2,12 5

13 Leon Hofbauer m VS Horn vs1 1,91 6

210 Amr Maanieh m VS Horn vs1 1,90 7

15 Lorenz Kroat m VS Horn vs1 1,87 8

16 Simon Mack m VS Horn vs1 1,85 9

211 Zaid Maanieh m VS Horn vs1 1,85 9

158 Fabian Hametner m VS Eggenburg vs1 1,64 11

22 Anis Smajic m VS Horn vs1 1,58 12

209 Abdulleh Saed m VS Horn vs1 1,37 13



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Long jump (m) Position (OG VS1) Long jump

9 Franziska Fallmann f VS Horn vs1 2,36 1

23 Lisa Sperber f VS Horn vs1 2,34 2

18 Emelie Susic f VS Horn vs1 2,32 3

208 Maja Macek f VS Horn vs1 2,24 4

163 Lena Gerstorfer f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,20 5

3 Karoline Maria Fallmann f VS Horn vs1 2,16 6

17 Anna-Lena Rockenbauer f VS Horn vs1 1,86 7

24 Viktoria Straßberger f VS Horn vs1 1,86 7

21 Lena Simmlinger f VS Horn vs1 1,81 9

8 Lena Elsigan f VS Horn vs1 1,72 10

156 Anna Dachsberger f VS Eggenburg vs1 1,72 10

162 Annabell Haimerl f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 1,65 12

157 Lilly Fleischhacker f VS Eggenburg vs1 1,60 13

27 Clarissa Kopsa f VS Horn vs1 1,56 14

148 Lisa Mattes f VS Altenburg vs1 1,39 15

207 Malak Saed f VS Horn vs1 1,27 16

2 Sama Alswaidi f VS Horn vs1 1,24 17

201 Diana Hewelt f VS Gars vs1 1,05 18



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Rounders (m) Position (OG VS1) Rounders

211 Zaid Maanieh m VS Horn vs1 16,25 1

209 Abdulleh Saed m VS Horn vs1 13,45 2

10 Georg Fraberger m VS Horn vs1 12,65 3

12 Marius Heili m VS Horn vs1 11,45 4

22 Anis Smajic m VS Horn vs1 11,25 5

4 Alexander Fiedler m VS Horn vs1 10,90 6

14 Eric Janda m VS Horn vs1 10,40 7

19 Felix Kirnbauer m VS Horn vs1 10,35 8

16 Simon Mack m VS Horn vs1 10,10 9

15 Lorenz Kroat m VS Horn vs1 9,75 10

210 Amr Maanieh m VS Horn vs1 8,40 11

158 Fabian Hametner m VS Eggenburg vs1 7,80 12



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result Rounders (m) Position (OG VS1) Rounders

24 Viktoria Straßberger f VS Horn vs1 10,35 1

148 Lisa Mattes f VS Altenburg vs1 10,30 2

146 Theresa Angelmayr f VS Altenburg vs1 9,95 3

201 Diana Hewelt f VS Gars vs1 9,65 4

156 Anna Dachsberger f VS Eggenburg vs1 9,40 5

162 Annabell Haimerl f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 9,15 6

5 Retaj Ibrahim f VS Horn vs1 9,10 7

9 Franziska Fallmann f VS Horn vs1 9,00 8

208 Maja Macek f VS Horn vs1 9,00 8

163 Lena Gerstorfer f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 8,60 10

21 Lena Simmlinger f VS Horn vs1 8,45 11

18 Emelie Susic f VS Horn vs1 8,40 12

3 Karoline Maria Fallmann f VS Horn vs1 8,10 13

157 Lilly Fleischhacker f VS Eggenburg vs1 7,85 14

27 Clarissa Kopsa f VS Horn vs1 7,55 15

23 Lisa Sperber f VS Horn vs1 7,30 16

2 Sama Alswaidi f VS Horn vs1 7,20 17

207 Malak Saed f VS Horn vs1 6,85 18

8 Lena Elsigan f VS Horn vs1 5,15 19

17 Anna-Lena Rockenbauer f VS Horn vs1 4,65 20


